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	Department of Assistive and Rehabilitative Services

Business Plan Support Summary Report   

	General Instructions   

	Refer to the supported self-employment provider standards for additional details.   

	· Type or handwrite responses using black or blue ink.  
· Answer all questions. If a question or section does not apply, enter “Not Applicable” and explain why.   
· Answers should be written in a narrative format in clear, positive, descriptive English with minimal bullet points.    
· The Business Plan must be submitted on the DARS1803-2, Business Plan and accompanied by this form. Note that DARS1803-2, Business Plan is formatted so that it can be submitted to third parties, such as banks, as a business plan without DARS formatting. Before submitting for payment, review the document to ensure that all questions have been answered.    

Note: The provider collects the information and completes this form except the section indicated for “DARS use only.”   

	Consumer Information  

	Consumer’s name:


	DARS consumer number:

     

	DRS counselor:

     
	Region:

     

	Amount requested from DRS:  

$     
	Amount contributed by owner: 

$     

	Employment Conditions   

	The self-employment situation must meet all nonnegotiable employment conditions and the majority (50 percent or more) of negotiable employment conditions listed in the DARS1800, Supported Self-Employment Services Plan (SSESP).   
Instructions: In the spaces below, list all the conditions for employment recorded on the DARS1800, Supported Self-Employment Services Plan (SSESP). Enter X to indicate if the conditions were negotiable or nonnegotiable and whether the employment conditions will be achieved based on information in the Business Plan.      

	Conditions for Employment
	Negotiable
	Nonnegotiable
	Achieved

	  1.       
	  
	  
	   Yes
	   No

	  2.       
	  
	  
	
	

	  3.       
	
	
	
	

	  4.       
	
	
	
	

	  5.       
	
	
	
	

	  6.       
	
	
	
	

	  7.       
	
	
	
	

	  8.       
	
	
	
	

	  9.       
	
	
	
	

	10.       
	
	
	
	

	11.       
	
	
	
	

	12.       
	
	
	
	

	13.  
	
	  
	
	

	14.       
	
	  
	
	

	15.       
	  
	  
	
	


	16.       
	  
	  
	
	

	17.       
	  
	  
	
	

	18.       
	  
	  
	
	

	19.       
	  
	  
	
	

	20.       
	  
	  
	
	

	Comments, if any:

     



	Extended Services and Supports   

	Instructions:  Below, record any anticipated supports needed to maintain self-employment once DARS has closed the case. Record the potential provider of each support and potential resources for any associated costs.     

	Extended Services and Supports Needed 
	Frequency of 
Support Needs
	Potential Provider and Contact Information
	Plan to Provide the Needed Services and Supports
	Identified Resource to Provide or Sponsor Supports

	Examples:   

	Job coaching for new job duties the employer adds  
	As identified  
	Employment Network Provider-Susie Provider (000) 000-0000  
	DARS SSES will identify long-term job coaching needs and inform EN provider of the needs  
	Social Security sponsored   

	Bookkeeping  
	Weekly  
	Karen’s Bookkeeping Service (000)-000-0000  
	Contract will need to be arranged for the support service   
	Will be a small business expense  

	Medication management 
	Monthly   
	MHMR home visits, Karen Casemanager (000) 000-0000   
	Needs to be added to MHMR Service Plan   
	MH General Fund sponsored   

	Assistance with day-to-day business responsibilities such as work schedule and routine work duties   
	Daily   
	Natural supports of the family Mom—Jen Jenconsumermon@email.com   
	Establish one for each primary job duty   
	In-kind service of family members   

	Transportation to and from work provided by cab driver   
	According to work schedule   
	PASS Plan—Provider to write PASS Plan needs to be found   
	Establish PASS Plan with Social Security to offset cost of transportation   
	Social Security sponsored   

	1.      
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2.      
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3.      
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4.      
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5.      
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6.      
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7.      
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8.      
	     
	     
	     
	     


	Describe the amount and type of assistance, support, and other services you provided to the consumer to help him or her complete the Business Plan:
     

	Additional comments:

     

	Signatures   

	By signing below, I, the supported self-employment specialist, certify that I have worked with the consumer and Business Team, completed this form, and agree with the statements above.   

	Supported self-employment specialist’s signature:

X       
	Date:

     

	I, the consumer (or legally authorized representative), am satisfied with my Business Plan and agree with the supported self-employment specialist’s responses provided. If you are not satisfied, do not sign. Contact your DARS counselor.       

	Consumer’s signature:
X       
	Date:

     

	Consumer’s legally authorized representative’s signature (if any):
X       
	Date:



	DARS Use Only   

	   Reviewed and provided feedback. 
Note method of feedback (such as email or RSS):       
	Program specialist’s initials:

     
	Date:

     

	   Approved   

   Sent back to the counselor with feedback. 

Note method of feedback (such as email or RSS):       
	Area manager’s initials:

     
	Date:

     

	   Approved 
   Sent back to the provider with feedback. 

Note method of feedback (such as email or RSS):       
	Counselor’s initials:

     
	Date:

     

	Comments: 

     



DARS1803-1 (12/10) A+
Business Plan Support Summary Report
Page 1 of 4

